



Nutritional & Allergen Information Summary

	Calories (kJ)	Protein (g)	Fat, Total (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Carbohydrates (g)	Total Sugars (g)	Sodium (mg)	Gluten	Dairy (Milk)	Egg	Soya	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame Seeds	Sulphur Dioxide	Lupin	Percentage of Australian Ingredients
1 Biscuit - 13 to 15 grams																	
Nutritional & Allergen Information																	
Anzac & Wattleseed	241	0.6	2.9	1.8	6.9	4.1	60	√	√		√						82%
Brandy Snap	229	0.6	2.5	1.6	7.3	4.7	45	√	√		√						67%
Cinnamon Crunch	267	1.1	2.9	1	8.1	3.8	68	√	√	√	√	√					95%
Choc Chip	255	0.6	3.4	2.1	7.1	4.2	40	√	√	√	√						89%
Choc Drop	253	0.5	3.1	1.8	7.6	4.1	34	√	√		√						95%
Choc Fairy	259	0.8	2.3	1	9.5	5.1	65	√	√	√	√						86%
Choc Pebble	255	0.7	2.6	1.5	8.5	5.3	54	√	√	√	√						93%
Choc Swirl	236	0.6	2.6	1.2	7.5	3.2	53	√	√	√	√						93%
Chokky Rock	267	0.7	3.1	1.9	8.2	4.3	45	√	√	√	√						87%
Coffee Walnut	268	1	3.1	0.9	8.1	3.5	60	√	√	√	√	√					83%
Fairy	272	0.6	2.9	1.3	9	3.6	46	√	√		√						88%
Harlequin	298	0.7	3	1.3	10.3	4.3	48	√	√		√						95%
Jewels	318	1.4	3.5	1.8	10.4	5.8	51	√	√		√						95%
Lemon & Poppyseed	235	0.7	2.8	1.2	7.1	3.3	50	√	√	√	√						93%
Macaroon	230	0.5	2.9	2.1	6.6	4.4	56	√	√	√	√						70%
Shortbread Hearts	239	0.6	2.9	1.3	7.2	2.6	45	√	√		√						93%
Triple Choc	235	0.7	2.4	1.3	8	4.8	55	√	√	√	√						93%
Wild Passion	230	0.6	2.5	1.1	7.1	3	49	√	√		√						89%